
 2600

 270

 330*

 570

 2600

 2300

 70

 250

 1100*

 2200  740

 1400

 3000

 1100

 850

 1500

 120

 410

 310

 240

 1200*

 1600

 70

 1200

 1900

 2800

 470

 470

 770

 5400

 4900

 4400

 4100

 1900*

 4600

 290

 6700  2300

 1900*

 1200

 900

 9000

 1900
 860

 6100

 5200

 4500*

 780

 440

 6200

 1700

 3800

 130*

 670

 980

 2600

 1200

 710

 2900

 2900

BEARDEN

CHIDESTER

CAMDEN

LOUANN

STEPHENS

EAST
CAMDEN

LEGEND

* = COUNT MADE IN ADJOINING COUNTY

_______

DAILY TRAFFIC ESTIMATES

PREPARED BY AHTD/SIR/TIS 4-1-2014

2012 ANNUAL AVERAGE

2013 ANNUAL AVERAGE


